XPSMCMDIx
EAV8286201 12/2014
E
A
V
8
28
6

6 INPUT2 IN 2 Digital input 2
7 INPUT3 IN 3 Digital input 3
8 INPUT4 IN 4 Digital input 4
9 OUT_TEST1 – Output Short circuit detected
output
PNP (sourcing) active high
10 OUT_TEST2
11 OUT_TEST3
12 OUT_TEST4
13 INPUT5 IN 5 Input Digital input 5 Input type 1 according to
EN 61131-2
14 INPUT6 IN 6 Digital input 6
15 INPUT7 IN 7 Digital input 7
16 INPUT8 IN 8 Digital input 8
17 INPUT9 IN 9 Digital input 9
18 INPUT10 IN 10 Digital input 10
19 INPUT11 IN 11 Digital input 11
20 INPUT12 IN 12 Digital input 12
21 INPUT13 IN 13 Digital input 13
22 INPUT14 IN 14 Digital input 14
23 INPUT15 IN 15 Digital input 15
24 INPUT16 IN 16 Digital input 16
12 EAV8286201 12/2014
Wiring Example
XPSMCMDI0800• module
Dimensions